Janet Love Morrison Editing Privacy Policy

Protecting your privacy is important to us. We hope the following information will help you understand how Janet Love Morrison Editing collects, uses, and safeguards the personal information you provide to us on this site.

Principles

- 1.1 Janet Love Morrison Editing will collect personal information only to carry out the aims and objectives required.
- 1.2 Janet Love Morrison Editing will not disclose collected personal information for any purpose other than the aims and objectives.
- 1.3 Janet Love Morrison (Director and Privacy Officer) will be the contact point for any concerns or complaints.